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SUNDAY PROGRAM: PRE KINDERGARTEN-GRADE 5 

Sundays, 9:15 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. 
 
2017 
 
September 
10 – Back to Shul Picnic 9:30 AM- 12:30 PM 
17 – First session of class 
24 – NO CLASS (Rosh Hashana)  
 
October 
1 – NO CLASS (Yom Kippur)  
8  
15  
22  
29 
 
November 
5 
12 – NO CLASS (Veterans’ Day) 
19   
26 – NO CLASS (Thanksgiving) 
 
December 
3 
10 
17 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
24 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
31 – NO CLASS (Winter Break) 
 
 
 
 

 

 
2018 
January 
7 
14 – NO CLASS (MLK Jr. Day) 
21 
28 
 
February 
4  
11 
18– NO CLASS (Presidents’ Day) 
25 
 
March 
4 – Purim Carnival! 
11  
18   
25 – NO CLASS (Spring Break) 
 
April 
1 – NO CLASS (Spring Break)  
8  
15   
22 
29 – Mitzvah Day 
 
May 
6   
13  
20 – Closing Sunday  

 

 

Family Programming 

Sunday, September 10  All Grades: Back-to-Shul Picnic!  

Sunday, September 17  1st Grade Family Program: Wimpels (1st grade parents) 
Sunday, October 8  2nd Grade Family Program: Wimpels (1st grade students & parents) 
Wednesday, October 11                Consecration/Simchat Torah: 6:00 p.m. (1st Grade students & families) 
Sunday, November 19  4th Grade Family Program (students & parents): Discovering the Prayerbook  
Sunday, December 10  Kindergarten Family Program: Shabbat & Chanukah Faire (students & 
parents) 
Sunday, January 28    2nd Grade Family Program (students & parents): Tu B’Shevat 
Sunday, March 11 3rd Grade Family Program: Wait, Wait…Don’t Tell Me That My Child’s 

Bar/Bat Mitzvah is in Four Years! 
Sunday, April 22 5th Grade Family Program: Yom HaShoa/Yom Ha’atzmau’t: Washington 

Park/Holocaust Memorial Walking Field Trip  
Sunday, April 29   All Grades: Mitzvah Day!  


